List of participants for Overgivet i Dalarna, 23-26/5 2024
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Name Address Zip code City Country Mobil Mail

Mats Renner Folkungagatan 58 11622 Stockholm Sweden  070-664 66 90 mats.renner@f58.se

Orjan Ahlin Tradgardsgatan 13F 542 37 Mariestad Sweden 070-872 09 99 ahlin99@gmail.com

Rolf Savstrom Lilla sallskapets vag 74 127 61 Skarholmen Sweden 070-878 69 91 rolsav@gmail.com

Johan Ydstrom Bousgatan 1 262 43 Angelholm Sweden 070-265 16 23 johan.ydstrom@ektv.nu
Martin Larsson Veinge by 115 31292 Laholm Sweden 070-230 89 62 larsson_larsgard@hotmail.com
Gunilla Gustafsson Langviksv 30 392 47 Kalmar Sweden 070-358 88 01 gunilla61@hotmail.com
Agneta Bjorkman Sund Stenkumla Myrse 506 621 95 Visby Sweden 070-53599 33 agneta.b.sund@gmail.com
Ann-Katrin Karlsson Ravvagen 14 439 37 Onsala Sweden 070-952 76 35 karlssonannkatrin@gmail.com
Tanja Andershem Kopparvagen 8, Igh 1103 776 98 Hedemora Sweden 073-8047235 tanja.andershem@gmail.com
Kenneth Friberg Uggelbo 102 733 97 Sala Sweden 070-519 11 91 fotofriberg@telia.com

Goran Zebhr Granitstigen 4 196 33 Kungséngen Sweden 070-667 66 25 goran@zebuhr.se

Peter Karls Limaskogen 12 784 68 Borlange Sweden 070-849 94 12 peter.karls@live.se





